4 3 — 2 1
NOTES: REVISIONS
- REV. ECN DESCRIPTION BY DATE
1.0 ALL METRIC DIMENSIONS ARE IN BRACKETS. A |8000028141 INITIAL RELEASE RJC 01/25/18
\ R © 0 0 00 0 000 000C00600C00CGC O
0D Dod 000 H00 H0H 00O G000 00O 000 000 G058 BRD
i » 9 9 0 0 0 O & O 0 0 OO0 O 000D R GO 8 I'
oed S0d 000 H0d 400 So0d SO0 Go0d H0O GOO Dod ded
$ & & 0 O O O ¢ 0 0 D 000900 O 0 0 9 & 2 O
gl'ﬁ Sed Do Hod sﬂ'ﬂ ao0¢ DoO0d ﬁﬁ‘ eod 006 S0d ﬁ'lﬁ
e 90 O O O O 9 % 0 O 00O 000D O Q9O OO
oo S0 So0& S0 0O HO0d S00 Q09 SO0 Q0o OO SOH
e O 0 O O 6 0 ¢ D O 6 OO0 Q0 0 QO DO O QOO
00 QoY 009 900 09 000 900 S00 S00 906 QOO SOH
© & O 0 & O O & 0 D D B D OO D H O DO OO D
o9 G000 SO0 HO0O Ppod Hod HOoH Do 200 000 085 DO
480[12192] oot oo et s o s e o
20 900 000 D00 00 VOO0 L00 00O HOH HOO DOD HOD
e & & & 0 O & & O 0 B S OO0 9 0 0 OO O O O b
o9 o0 O0g SO0 0O HOP HO0O G099 $O0O QOO QOO QOO
¢ 0 & O © 6 & & 00 O Q0 00 9 00O O OO0
000 900 900 QOO o9 609 D09 GO 209 9006 909 QOO
9 % 0 0 O & O 06090006000 0C 00D O
000 900 000 GO0 000 GO0Q9 000 GO0O 900 000 ﬂ'ﬂﬂl'ﬂ'i’l
§ 626 600 006 850 636 006 656 006 000 656 606 680 "
& 00 & 0 0 O 0 O 00 OO0 0C 0 OO OO0 OSSO
Y £00 000 000 000 HOO 000 000 00§ 000 000 000 00O
5 2 B2 B B B B
AsH EsE EsE EsBH
A 2 B E B B B
.l- EeE E=*+0 -ll
A
6.1/ 155.7 |
424.0 ]
e _///_ ___________________________ _//P ———————————— -
___________________________ J/P_—_—-_ Tt 2
DETAILE
SCALE 1:2
Y
60.0[1524.0] 36.0{914.1] COMMSCOPE, INC. OF NORTH CAROLINA
' ' ' ' TOLERANCES SAP MATERIAL MASTER
OPLACE X% .25 2PLACE XX+ .06 MTC3987AR
TEM  [PARTNO. DESCRIPTION QrY. WEIGHT  [NOTE NO. TPLACE X2 .12 ANGLES  £2°
1 MTC398701 CHANNEL, PLATFORM LONG 2 17.76 LBS FINISH MATERIAL
2 MTC398702 CHANNEL, PLATFORM SHORT 4 11.62 LBS
3 MTC398972 DECK, FORMED 4 35.60 LBS GALV A123 A1011/A1018
4 MTC3922S STEP FOR LIGHT DUTY PLATFORM 1 15.801 — NAVE ATE —r
5 GB-03105 3/8" X 1" GALV BOLT KIT 13 0.05 LBS 2488
) GB-03145 3/8" X 1-1/2" GALV BOLT KIT 4 0.07 LBS %%é%% ct| RJC 01/23/18 4X6 PLATFORM, HELICAL ANCHORS
7 [151275 TEK SCREW #12 X 3/4, WITH NEOPRENE WASHER 32 0.02 LBS oensTY [o2s it | GEREE [
8 ST-HBO7 LIGHTING FOUNDATION 7 FT 4 173.71 wass|oni70 ks | gEgES o
9 MTC397901 PINCH PLATE 4 0.90 LBS VOLUME i | 68585 oo TP 01/23/1g SCALE | DOCUMENT NO.
10 |MIC397902 PINCH PLATE, LONG 4 2.84 LBS SURFACEAREA 3004208 it | S2E23 3000028141 | 1:15| mTC3987AR
11 GB-0828A 1"-8 X 3-1/2" GALV BOLT KIT (A325) 12 1.10 LBS s S Tt — R
12 GWF-08 I” Galv Flat Washer 16 0.09 L85 LENGTH VERSION | STATUS | REVISION | VERSION | STATUS | REVEION | - oo
@ 2015 CommScope, Inc. Confidential WIDTH C 6 A 10F 2
4 3 - 2 1




NOTES:

DETAIL A
SCALE 1:2

DETAIL D

SCALE 1: 4

TTTTT

EEEEEEEEEEE

DRAWING
EEEEE
@ 6 VVVVVVV STATUS | REVISION
@ 2015 CommScope, Inc. Confidential A 20F 2




